1GFT

SKIFFS.orc. AU

Congratulations. You have purchased a new 13ft Skiff!!

Complete Skiff Order Form and send to: dellanie@skiffs.org.au

Purchaser:

Email Address

Club

YES/NO
Are you purchasing a HULL ONLY PACKAGE? ~ $13,500 ]
Are you purchasing a FULL SKIFF PACKAGE2  $22,995 ]
IMPORTANT

e If you have chosen a HULL ONLY PACKAGE then SECTION 1 will only need to
be filled out.

e |f you have chosen a FULL SKIFF PACKAGE then SECTION 1 and SECTION 2 will
need to be filled out

2019 Orders will be a first in first to receive basis. Delivery will be
discussed at time of purchase.

AUSTRALIAN 16FT SKIFF ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 7153
WARRINGAH MALL
BROOKVALE NSW 2100
Info.aus16@gmail.com
0448 207 775



mailto:Info.aus16@gmail.com

1.0
11

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

24

3.0
3.1

4.0

4.1

4.2

Item Supplier
SECTION 1
The HULL
Would you like a boat cover? If so what colour. Please circle

Tru Flo
colour (only one colour)

WHITE BLUE GREY BLACK

FOILS
Would you like foil covers for your new foils?
Note these are constructed in Marine Carpet
Rudder Tru Flo
Centreboard Tru Flo
Would you like a Ronstan adjustable tiller extension? Ranging Tru Flo
from 900 to 1700mm fitted to your rudder
SECTION 2 COMPLETE PACKAGES ONLY
SPARS
Would you like a Mast cover GREY ONLY Tru Flo
SAILS

Standard Sail Cloth is Clear Mylar with black reinforcing. However, you can
up spec to Technora or fabric change to BLUE thread

What colour would you like your sail patches and leech tape

to be Please circle colour (only one colour) TruFlo
WHITE RED DBLUE L BLUE YELLOW BLACK
What colour would you like your spinnaker to be? Please

. Tru Flo
circle colour (only one colour)
WHITE RED DBLUE L BLUE YELLOW ORANGE

NOTE: SPINNAKERS ARE ONE COLOUR ONLY. EXTRA
COLOURS WILL BE POA
TOTAL

NOTES
Is there anything that you need to tell us?

Cost. YES/NO
935.00

75.00

75.00

120

275

0 Black
0 [Black

0

AUSTRALIAN 16FT SKIFF ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 7153
WARRINGAH MALL
BROOKVALE NSW 2100
Info.aus16@gmail.com
0448 207 775



mailto:Info.aus16@gmail.com

	TOTAL: 0
	Name: 
	Email: 
	Club: 
	hullOnly?: Off
	Full Package?: Off
	boatCover?: Off
	rudderCover: Off
	tillerExt: Off
	mastCover: Off
	sailPatches: [Black]
	spinnakerColour: [Black]
	Notes: 



