

Congratulations. You have purchased a new 13ft Skiff!!

Complete Skiff Order Form and send to: dellanie@skiffs.org.au

Purchaser:		
Email Address		
Club		
		YES/NO
Are you purchasing a HULL ONLY PACKAGE?	\$13,500	
Are you purchasing a FULL SKIFF PACKAGE?	\$22,995	

IMPORTANT

- If you have chosen a **HULL ONLY PACKAGE** then **SECTION 1** will only need to be filled out.
- If you have chosen a FULL SKIFF PACKAGE then SECTION 1 and SECTION 2 will need to be filled out

2019 Orders will be a first in first to receive basis. Delivery will be discussed at time of purchase.

AUSTRALIAN 16FT SKIFF ASSOCIATION PO BOX 7153 WARRINGAH MALL BROOKVALE NSW 2100 Info.aus16@gmail.com 0448 207 775

	Item	Supplier	Cost.	YES /NO
	SECTION 1			
1.0	The HULL			
1.1	Would you like a boat cover? If so what colour. Please circle colour (only one colour)	Tru Flo	935.00	
2.0	WHITE BLUE GREY BLACK			
2.0	FOILS			
2.1	Would you like foil covers for your new foils? Note these are constructed in Marine Carpet			
2.2	Rudder	Tru Flo	75.00	
2.3	Centreboard	Tru Flo	75.00	
2.4	Would you like a Ronstan adjustable tiller extension? Ranging from 900 to 1700mm fitted to your rudder	Tru Flo	120	
	SECTION 2 COMPLETE PACKAGES ONLY			
3.0	SPARS			
3.1	Would you like a Mast cover GREY ONLY	Tru Flo	275	
4.0	SAILS			
	Standard Sail Cloth is Clear Mylar with black reinforcing. Howe up spec to Technora or fabric change to BLUE thread	ever, you can		
4.1	What colour would you like your sail patches and leech tape to be Please circle colour (only one colour)	Tru Flo	0	
	WHITE RED DBLUE L BLUE YELLOW BLACK			
4.2	What colour would you like your spinnaker to be? Please circle colour (only one colour)	Tru Flo	0	
	WHITE RED DBLUE L BLUE YELLOW ORANGE			
	NOTE: SPINNAKERS ARE ONE COLOUR ONLY. EXTRA COLOURS WILL BE POA			
		TOTAL		
	NOTES			
	Is there anything that you need to tell us?			
	AUSTRALIAN 16FT SKIFF ASSOCIATION PO BOX 7153			

PO BOX 7153 WARRINGAH MALL BROOKVALE NSW 2100 Info.aus16@gmail.com 0448 207 775